
Specification

Product Code
F26541

Barcode
5010823522325

Product
Lemon Meringue Pie (6 x 12)

Modified 01/08/2023

Print Date 13/12/2023

Description
A crisp Pastry Case, generously filled with a tart Lemon filling, all topped with a canopy of bronze baked, piped 
Meringue peaks

Ingredients Declaration
Lemon Sauce (51%) (Water, Sugar, Modified Waxy Maize Starch, Lemon Comminute, Salted Butter (Milk), Lemon 
Zest, Acidity Regulators: Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate; Gelling Agent: Pectin; Lemon Concentrate, Free Range Whole 
Egg Powder, Thickener: Agar; Natural Flavourings, Colour: Lutein Extract; Lemon Oil), Sugar, Wheat Flour (Calcium 
Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water, Shortening (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, 
Water, Flavouring), Free Range Egg, Meringue Stabiliser (Powdered Egg White, Modified Maize Starch, Sugar, Acidity 
Regulator: Citric Acid; Stabiliser: Carboxymethyl Cellulose), Modified Maize Starch, Pastry Stabiliser (Wheat Flour 
(Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Flour Treatment Agent: L- Cysteine)

Handling
For Best Results - remove all packaging whilst product is still frozen and place on a serving plate. Defrost for 
approximately 8 hours or overnight in a refrigerator at 5°C. Alternatively remove the required number of slices from 
frozen product and defrost each slice on a plate at 5°C for approximately 2 hours.

Shelf Life (Months) 18

Defrost Shelf Life (Days) 2

Version 3



Cereals Containing Gluten
Yes

Egg
Yes

Milk
Yes

Soya
May Contain

Nut
May Contain

Peanut
No

Sulphur Dioxide or Sulphites
No

Sesame
No

Mustard
No

Celery
No

Fish
No

Crustacean
No

Mollusc
No

Lupin
No

Energy (kJ)
1075

Energy (kcal)
256

Fat (g)
7.5

Of which Saturates (g)
3.2

Carbohydrates (g)
44.6

Of which Sugars (g)
31.1

Of which Starch g)
13.3

Protein (g)
2.3

Fibre (g)
1

Salt (g)
0.2

Sodium (mg)
82

Packaging 1
P60700T - FS Lemon Meringue Outer

Packaging 1 (g)

309

Packaging 1 Quantity

1

Packaging 2
P50700T - Plain Box

Packaging 2 (g)

1050

Packaging 2 Quantity

6

Packaging 3
P00130 - 11 Inch Foil MC

Packaging 3 (g)
126

Packaging 3 Quantity
6

Packaging 4
P07991 - New 750mm Flow Wrap Film

Packaging 4 (g)
24

Packaging 4 Quantity
6

Packaging 5

Packaging 5 (g) Packaging 5 Quantity

Label

P93207 - Jet Gloss Labels

Label Quantity

7

Net Case Weight (kg)

10.10

Gross Case Weight (kg)

11.61

Gross Pallet Weight (kg)

445.85

Cases Per Layer

6
Layers Per Pallet

6

Cases Per Pallet

36

Suitable for Nut Allergy Sufferers
No

Suitable for Vegetarians
Yes

Suitable for Vegans
No

Cuts Per Unit

12

Unit Weight (g)

1683

Number of Units Per Case

6


